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 SOPAC - Site License                           12/12/2023 - 8:54 PM
2023-24 NSW Senior State Age Championships - 10/12/2023 to 16/12/202
 
 Event 44  Girls 12 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Thompson, Delinda      12 ACUB             19:35.80   18:49.55  
                                3:38.47 ( )
        4:15.88 (37.41)     4:52.85 (36.97)
        5:30.20 (37.35)     6:07.37 (37.17)
        6:45.27 (37.90)     7:22.27 (37.00)
        8:00.27 (38.00)     8:37.90 (37.63)
        9:15.62 (37.72)     9:53.23 (37.61)
       10:31.28 (38.05)    11:09.26 (37.98)
       11:47.81 (38.55)    12:25.55 (37.74)
       13:03.94 (38.39)    13:42.02 (38.08)
       14:20.67 (38.65)    14:59.17 (38.50)
       15:37.87 (38.70)    16:16.50 (38.63)
       16:55.48 (38.98)    17:33.46 (37.98)
       18:11.99 (38.53)    18:49.55 (37.56)
 
 Event 44  Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Langley, Maisie        13 CARL             18:58.26   18:42.02  
    r:+0.71  33.33      1:10.43 (37.10)
        1:48.06 (37.63)     2:25.72 (37.66)
        3:03.78 (38.06)     3:41.46 (37.68)
        4:19.56 (38.10)     4:56.77 (37.21)
        5:34.65 (37.88)     6:12.18 (37.53)
        6:49.78 (37.60)     7:26.85 (37.07)
        8:04.52 (37.67)     8:41.84 (37.32)
        9:19.67 (37.83)     9:57.05 (37.38)
       10:35.14 (38.09)    11:12.89 (37.75)
       11:51.04 (38.15)    12:29.10 (38.06)
       13:06.96 (37.86)    13:44.53 (37.57)
       14:21.87 (37.34)    14:59.61 (37.74)
       15:37.45 (37.84)    16:15.38 (37.93)
       16:53.14 (37.76)    17:30.85 (37.71)
       18:06.63 (35.78)    18:42.02 (35.39)
  2 Melville, Sienna       13 STGS             19:11.17   19:14.88  
                                3:46.46 ( )
        4:25.36 (38.90)     5:03.94 (38.58)
        5:43.31 (39.37)     6:22.21 (38.90)
        7:01.48 (39.27)     7:39.85 (38.37)
        8:18.85 (39.00)     8:57.37 (38.52)
        9:35.73 (38.36)    10:13.93 (38.20)
       10:52.69 (38.76)    11:31.22 (38.53)
       12:10.12 (38.90)    12:48.32 (38.20)
       13:26.95 (38.63)    14:05.19 (38.24)
       14:43.98 (38.79)    15:22.46 (38.48)
       16:01.31 (38.85)    16:39.97 (38.66)
       17:19.33 (39.36)    17:58.49 (39.16)
       18:37.04 (38.55)    19:14.88 (37.84)
 -- Tzikas, Jennifer       13 REVW             19:42.76   20:00.16  
                                3:50.09 ( )
        4:30.35 (40.26)     5:10.41 (40.06)
        5:51.09 (40.68)     6:31.99 (40.90)
        7:12.52 (40.53)     7:53.55 (41.03)
        8:34.53 (40.98)     9:15.11 (40.58)
        9:55.74 (40.63)    10:36.36 (40.62)
       11:17.13 (40.77)    11:57.69 (40.56)



       12:38.31 (40.62)    13:19.14 (40.83)
       13:59.30 (40.16)    14:39.94 (40.64)
       15:20.40 (40.46)    16:00.85 (40.45)
       16:41.13 (40.28)    17:21.87 (40.74)
       18:01.75 (39.88)    18:42.10 (40.35)
       19:22.34 (40.24)    20:00.16 (37.82)
 
 Event 44  Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Barbour, Charli        14 MNLY             18:15.74   17:44.56  
    r:+0.65  32.48      1:07.73 (35.25)
        1:44.01 (36.28)     2:20.13 (36.12)
        2:56.32 (36.19)     3:32.10 (35.78)
        4:07.53 (35.43)     4:43.25 (35.72)
        5:19.13 (35.88)     5:55.01 (35.88)
        6:31.22 (36.21)     7:07.13 (35.91)
        7:42.89 (35.76)     8:18.41 (35.52)
        8:54.28 (35.87)     9:30.10 (35.82)
       10:06.14 (36.04)    10:41.42 (35.28)
       11:16.76 (35.34)    11:51.85 (35.09)
       12:27.60 (35.75)    13:02.77 (35.17)
       13:38.09 (35.32)    14:13.50 (35.41)
       14:49.01 (35.51)    15:24.20 (35.19)
       16:00.01 (35.81)    16:35.54 (35.53)
       17:10.99 (35.45)    17:44.56 (33.57)
  2 Bowmer, Charlotte      14 TRGR             18:06.98   17:48.86  
    r:+0.76  31.56      1:07.15 (35.59)
        1:43.64 (36.49)     2:19.74 (36.10)
        2:55.98 (36.24)     3:32.05 (36.07)
        4:08.11 (36.06)     4:43.80 (35.69)
        5:19.77 (35.97)     5:55.52 (35.75)
        6:31.62 (36.10)     7:07.24 (35.62)
        7:43.21 (35.97)     8:18.75 (35.54)
        8:54.71 (35.96)     9:30.42 (35.71)
       10:06.36 (35.94)    10:42.11 (35.75)
       11:18.11 (36.00)    11:53.68 (35.57)
       12:29.60 (35.92)    13:05.18 (35.58)
       13:40.79 (35.61)    14:16.75 (35.96)
       14:52.53 (35.78)    15:28.29 (35.76)
       16:04.00 (35.71)    16:39.47 (35.47)
       17:14.50 (35.03)    17:48.86 (34.36)
  3 Mulcahy, Isobel        14 CARL             17:43.84   17:57.42  
    r:+0.73  32.02      1:07.54 (35.52)
        1:43.72 (36.18)     2:19.92 (36.20)
        2:55.91 (35.99)     3:31.82 (35.91)
        4:07.38 (35.56)     4:43.30 (35.92)
        5:19.10 (35.80)     5:55.30 (36.20)
        6:31.24 (35.94)     7:07.16 (35.92)
        7:42.60 (35.44)     8:18.36 (35.76)
        8:54.18 (35.82)     9:30.28 (36.10)
       10:06.36 (36.08)    10:42.27 (35.91)
       11:18.19 (35.92)    11:54.33 (36.14)
       12:30.47 (36.14)    13:06.77 (36.30)
       13:43.37 (36.60)    14:19.67 (36.30)
       14:55.72 (36.05)    15:32.25 (36.53)
       16:08.68 (36.43)    16:45.11 (36.43)
       17:21.55 (36.44)    17:57.42 (35.87)
  4 Grabe, Denise          14 CMBT             18:32.52   18:15.18  
    r:+0.75  31.98      1:07.25 (35.27)
        1:44.09 (36.84)     2:20.73 (36.64)
        2:57.08 (36.35)     3:33.21 (36.13)
        4:09.42 (36.21)     4:45.51 (36.09)
        5:22.05 (36.54)     5:58.97 (36.92)
        6:35.45 (36.48)     7:12.25 (36.80)
        7:49.38 (37.13)     8:25.35 (35.97)
        9:02.72 (37.37)     9:39.27 (36.55)
       10:16.75 (37.48)    10:53.47 (36.72)



       11:30.99 (37.52)    12:07.87 (36.88)
       12:45.46 (37.59)    13:21.97 (36.51)
       13:59.52 (37.55)    14:36.40 (36.88)
       15:14.10 (37.70)    15:51.12 (37.02)
       16:28.63 (37.51)    17:05.06 (36.43)
       17:40.85 (35.79)    18:15.18 (34.33)
  5 Morgan, Lara           14 HUNT             18:56.66   18:24.91  
    r:+0.76  32.22      1:07.55 (35.33)
        1:44.18 (36.63)     2:20.95 (36.77)
        2:57.76 (36.81)     3:34.36 (36.60)
        4:11.48 (37.12)     4:48.08 (36.60)
        5:25.26 (37.18)     6:02.04 (36.78)
        6:39.59 (37.55)     7:16.50 (36.91)
        7:54.00 (37.50)     8:30.86 (36.86)
        9:08.35 (37.49)     9:45.34 (36.99)
       10:22.89 (37.55)    10:59.89 (37.00)
       11:37.18 (37.29)    12:14.24 (37.06)
       12:52.03 (37.79)    13:29.15 (37.12)
       14:06.69 (37.54)    14:43.95 (37.26)
       15:21.44 (37.49)    15:58.14 (36.70)
       16:35.41 (37.27)    17:11.95 (36.54)
       17:48.87 (36.92)    18:24.91 (36.04)
  6 Goodwin, Klarissa      14 ABTO             19:06.81   18:26.26  
    r:+0.83  32.22      1:07.46 (35.24)
        1:44.27 (36.81)     2:20.81 (36.54)
        2:57.39 (36.58)     3:34.04 (36.65)
        4:10.93 (36.89)     4:47.86 (36.93)
        5:25.17 (37.31)     6:02.38 (37.21)
        6:40.22 (37.84)     7:16.87 (36.65)
        7:54.04 (37.17)     8:30.91 (36.87)
        9:08.12 (37.21)     9:45.18 (37.06)
       10:22.41 (37.23)    10:59.32 (36.91)
       11:36.77 (37.45)    12:13.44 (36.67)
       12:51.31 (37.87)    13:28.92 (37.61)
       14:06.86 (37.94)    14:44.14 (37.28)
       15:21.50 (37.36)    15:58.96 (37.46)
       16:36.72 (37.76)    17:13.82 (37.10)
       17:51.06 (37.24)    18:26.26 (35.20)
  7 Yamasaki, Canberra     14 SSSD             19:07.09   18:28.06  
                                3:33.68 ( )
        4:10.61 (36.93)     4:47.34 (36.73)
        5:24.51 (37.17)     6:01.61 (37.10)
        6:39.46 (37.85)     7:16.77 (37.31)
        7:53.98 (37.21)     8:30.86 (36.88)
        9:08.33 (37.47)     9:45.80 (37.47)
       10:23.02 (37.22)    11:00.53 (37.51)
       11:38.64 (38.11)    12:16.67 (38.03)
       12:54.49 (37.82)    13:31.58 (37.09)
       14:09.59 (38.01)    14:46.44 (36.85)
       15:24.88 (38.44)    16:02.88 (38.00)
       16:40.79 (37.91)    17:17.27 (36.48)
       17:54.55 (37.28)    18:28.06 (33.51)
  8 Smith, Chloe           14 CRUIZ            19:01.65   18:38.36  
    r:+0.76  32.59      1:08.27 (35.68)
        1:45.28 (37.01)     2:22.22 (36.94)
        2:59.71 (37.49)     3:36.49 (36.78)
        4:14.08 (37.59)     4:51.17 (37.09)
        5:28.36 (37.19)     6:05.78 (37.42)
        6:43.63 (37.85)     7:21.18 (37.55)
        7:58.54 (37.36)     8:35.83 (37.29)
        9:13.37 (37.54)     9:50.92 (37.55)
       10:28.76 (37.84)    11:06.68 (37.92)
       11:44.66 (37.98)    12:22.34 (37.68)
       13:00.35 (38.01)    13:38.41 (38.06)
       14:16.07 (37.66)    14:54.13 (38.06)
       15:32.56 (38.43)    16:10.20 (37.64)
       16:47.73 (37.53)    17:25.43 (37.70)
       18:02.52 (37.09)    18:38.36 (35.84)
  9 Cherry, Emma           14 NORW             19:03.59   18:42.87  



    r:+0.66  32.39      1:08.32 (35.93)
        1:44.66 (36.34)     2:21.59 (36.93)
        2:58.63 (37.04)     3:36.13 (37.50)
        4:13.16 (37.03)     4:50.90 (37.74)
        5:28.00 (37.10)     6:06.14 (38.14)
        6:43.35 (37.21)     7:21.51 (38.16)
        7:58.62 (37.11)     8:36.83 (38.21)
        9:14.41 (37.58)     9:52.70 (38.29)
       10:30.27 (37.57)    11:08.43 (38.16)
       11:45.79 (37.36)    12:24.10 (38.31)
       13:01.65 (37.55)    13:40.40 (38.75)
       14:18.00 (37.60)    14:56.71 (38.71)
       15:34.18 (37.47)    16:12.90 (38.72)
       16:50.51 (37.61)    17:29.14 (38.63)
       18:06.37 (37.23)    18:42.87 (36.50)
 10 Corr, Olivia           14 WASC             18:45.54   19:03.22  
    r:+0.60  33.28      1:10.31 (37.03)
        1:47.62 (37.31)     2:25.63 (38.01)
        3:03.45 (37.82)     3:41.21 (37.76)
        4:19.25 (38.04)     4:56.34 (37.09)
        5:34.25 (37.91)     6:12.15 (37.90)
        6:50.20 (38.05)     7:28.21 (38.01)
        8:06.28 (38.07)     8:44.85 (38.57)
        9:22.92 (38.07)    10:01.59 (38.67)
       10:39.95 (38.36)    11:18.80 (38.85)
       11:58.01 (39.21)    12:37.42 (39.41)
       13:16.18 (38.76)    13:55.14 (38.96)
       14:34.17 (39.03)    15:13.38 (39.21)
       15:52.49 (39.11)    16:31.88 (39.39)
       17:09.89 (38.01)    17:48.34 (38.45)
       18:26.44 (38.10)    19:03.22 (36.78)
 11 Phillips, Piper        14 ACUB             19:11.76   19:05.97  
            4:15.48 ( )     4:53.49 (38.01)
        5:31.52 (38.03)     6:09.78 (38.26)
        6:48.06 (38.28)     7:26.27 (38.21)
        8:04.69 (38.42)     8:42.95 (38.26)
        9:21.48 (38.53)     9:59.98 (38.50)
       10:38.79 (38.81)    11:17.48 (38.69)
       11:56.30 (38.82)    12:35.09 (38.79)
       13:14.35 (39.26)    13:53.54 (39.19)
       14:32.94 (39.40)    15:12.35 (39.41)
       15:51.11 (38.76)    16:30.14 (39.03)
       17:09.18 (39.04)    17:48.48 (39.30)
       18:27.50 (39.02)    19:05.97 (38.47)


